Mississippi College/Postsecondary

One of the best resources for you is your state association director. You can contact the state association director and be put on the mailing list to learn about state activities such as Fall Leadership Conferences or State Championships.

Dr. Kimberly Jones	Shamiko Allen		
SkillsUSA Mississippi	SkillsUSA Mississippi		
College/Postsecondary	College/Postsecondary		
State Director	Assistant State Director		
Director of Postsecondary Student	AssistantDirector of Postsecondary Student		
Organizations	Organizations		
Mississippi Community College Board	Mississippi Community College Board		
3825 Ridgewood Rd	3825 Ridgewood Rd		
Jackson, MS 39211	Jackson, MS 39211		
601-432-6131	601-432-6277		
<u>kjones@mccb.edu</u>	<u>sallen@mccb.edu</u>		
www.mdek12.org/CTE/SO/SkillsUSA	www.mdek12.org/CTE/SO/SkillsUSA		

Membership dues for Mississippi College/Postsecondary are:

Membership Type	National	State	Total
Student (College PS)	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$14.00
Professionals (College PS)	\$8.00	\$20.00	\$28.00

- The state deadline for dues is February 1, 2024
- State Conference Date: April 1-4, 2024